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FOCUS ON 

Jason Momoa
1. Write a paragraph summarizing the main ideas of Chapter 3.

2. Why do you think it’s important for biracial superheroes to appear in movies?

3. How did filmmakers create the underwater world in Aquaman?

A.	 They filmed underwater.
B.	 They used a blue screen.
C.	 They went to Atlantis.

4. Why might Momoa continue to get cast as fighters or action characters?

A.	 He cares about the planet.
B.	 He is good at acting in front of blue screens.
C. 	He is tall and strong, like a fighter.
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5. What does tackling mean in this book?

He works hard to help the planet. For example, Momoa is tackling the issue 
of plastic bottles.

A.	 making sure people use an object
B.	 knocking other people to the ground
C.	 working to deal with a problem

6. What does break mean in this book?

It was the break he was looking for. Momoa’s acting career took off after that.

A.	 a bit of luck
B.	 a broken bone
C.	 a worse job
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. B
4. C
5. C
6. A


